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Varsity Girls Team Results 
Place Points Team  Average Total Spread 
1. 26 Crestwood 20:42.6 103:32.8  3:30.3 
2. 55 Waukon 22:28.9 112:24.1  1:20.7 
3. 66 South Winneshiek 22:22.3 111:51.4  3:39.5 
4. 96 New Hampton 23:25.6 117:07.7  2:40.6 
5. 121 Sumner-Fredericksburg 24:02.3 120:11.2  2:12.5 
Incomplete Teams: Riceville, Turkey Valley  
 
Varsity Girls Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Team Time Pace 
1 1 Ellie Friesen 12 Crestwood 18:50.0 6:04 
2 2 Cassidy Ihns 11 Crestwood 19:34.2 6:18 
3 3 Felicity Taylor 12 South Winneshiek 19:52.4 6:24 
4 4 Hope Dohlman 11 Crestwood 20:39.2 6:39 
5 5 Katelyn Benzing 10 Waukon 21:57.3 7:04 
6 6 Regan Griffith 9 Waukon 22:04.5 7:07 
7 7 Melissa Ward 11 South Winneshiek 22:06.6 7:07 
8 8 Brynn Bodermann 12 Crestwood 22:09.1 7:08 
9 9 Bailey Shafer 9 Waukon 22:09.8 7:08 
10 10 Olivia Burke 11 New Hampton 22:11.1 7:09 
11 11 Rachel Steffen 10 Crestwood 22:20.3 7:12 
12 12 Emily Friesen 12 Crestwood 22:24.8 7:13 
13  Julia Klaes 11 Riceville 22:30.2 7:15 
14  Jaycie Byrne 9 Turkey Valley 22:39.4 7:18 
15 13 Molly Niewoehner 9 Sumner-Fredericksburg 22:44.0 7:20 
16 14 Lydia Gessner 10 New Hampton 22:48.3 7:21 
17 15 Gabrielle Marti 12 Waukon 22:54.5 7:23 
18 16 Sarah Mashek 11 Crestwood 22:59.8 7:25 
19 17 Ashley Kriener 11 South Winneshiek 23:09.3 7:28 
20 18 Sami Bohr 11 South Winneshiek 23:11.2 7:28 
21 19 Sadie Tenge 11 New Hampton 23:16.1 7:30 
22 20 Megan O'Neill 11 Waukon 23:18.0 7:30 
23  Annie Mast 11 Crestwood 23:22.4 7:32 
24 21 Jenna Knutson 11 South Winneshiek 23:31.9 7:35 
25 22 Mariah Durham 11 South Winneshiek 23:33.5 7:35 
26 23 Madelyn Marti 10 Waukon 23:54.2 7:42 
27 24 Hannah Heit 12 New Hampton 24:00.5 7:44 
28 25 Megan Niewoehner 11 Sumner-Fredericksburg 24:06.6 7:46 
29 26 Kasee Bruch 9 Sumner-Fredericksburg 24:09.9 7:47 
30 27 Alexis Franco 9 Sumner-Fredericksburg 24:14.2 7:49 
31  Libby Labosky 10 Crestwood 24:20.4 7:51 
32  Sami Bigalk 12 Crestwood 24:21.7 7:51 
33 28 Ellec Armstead 10 Waukon 24:50.2 8:00 
34 29 Celena Quirk 12 New Hampton 24:51.7 8:01 
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35 30 Lindsey Bunce 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 24:56.5 8:02 
36  Katie Saner 11 Crestwood 24:57.5 8:02 
37  Skylar Garrett 9 Waukon 24:59.9 8:03 
38 31 Shira Hageman 11 South Winneshiek 25:13.8 8:08 
39  Ella Hermeier 9 Waukon 25:19.3 8:10 
40  Mattie Slavin 10 Crestwood 25:22.7 8:11 
41  Helen Neuzil 11 South Winneshiek 25:31.1 8:13 
42  Destiny Hodges 11 Crestwood 25:37.5 8:15 
43  Lilly Kossman 9 Waukon 25:59.4 8:22 
44  Madison Brace 10 Crestwood 26:07.0 8:25 
45  Sydney Ross 11 Waukon 26:13.7 8:27 
46  Katlin Born 10 Crestwood 26:16.8 8:28 
47 32 Riley Shatek 10 New Hampton 26:22.2 8:30 
48  Emily Brown 12 Waukon 26:27.0 8:31 
49  Kaci Rausch 12 Turkey Valley 26:28.5 8:32 
50  Taylor Shelton 11 Crestwood 26:33.3 8:33 
51 33 Taylor Perkins 12 New Hampton 26:41.8 8:36 
52  Julie Liddle 9 New Hampton 26:57.2 8:41 
53  Kenzi Jones 12 South Winneshiek 27:08.8 8:45 
54  Branigan Dahl 11 New Hampton 27:23.8 8:50 
55  Emma Houdek 9 South Winneshiek 27:27.5 8:51 
56  Emily Reinhart 11 Crestwood 27:29.4 8:51 
57  Mary Conway 11 South Winneshiek 27:32.2 8:52 
58  Dahlyn Ott 11 South Winneshiek 27:42.3 8:56 
59 34 Kesly Allen 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 27:44.9 8:56 
60  Taylor Philo 11 New Hampton 27:45.7 8:57 
61  Kelsey Stortz 10 Crestwood 27:49.8 8:58 
62 35 Liz Wehling 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 28:35.6 9:13 
63  Krista Riley 10 Crestwood 28:39.2 9:14 
64  Abby Fox 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 28:40.1 9:14 
65  Allie Bigley 9 Riceville 29:05.5 9:22 
66  Morgan Pleggenkuhle 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 29:07.7 9:23 
67  Maria Verona 11 South Winneshiek 29:24.3 9:28 
68  Aaliyah Boss 11 New Hampton 29:28.1 9:30 
69  Madison Pleggenkuhle 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 29:28.6 9:30 
70  Vanessa Hageman 11 South Winneshiek 29:54.1 9:38 
71  Allanda Kriener 11 South Winneshiek 30:03.9 9:41 
72  Nadine Lenehan 11 New Hampton 30:06.1 9:42 
73  Alexa Jacobson 12 South Winneshiek 30:26.0 9:48 
74  Ashley Ferrie 9 Crestwood 30:26.3 9:48 
75  Sarah Harken 12 Riceville 30:57.6 9:58 
76  Sierra Sullivan 9 Riceville 31:03.2 10:00 
77  Abbie Bergan 11 Crestwood 31:15.7 10:04 
78  Claire Reisner 9 Sumner-Fredericksburg 32:06.4 10:21 
79  Alexis Rings 11 New Hampton 32:27.5 10:27 
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80  Zeanna Phillips 11 South Winneshiek 33:34.0 10:49 
81  Isabelle Daniels 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 34:48.5 11:13 
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Varsity Boys Team Results 
Place Points Team  Average Total Spread 
1. 31 South Winneshiek 18:27.3 92:16.1 2:04.5 
2. 54 Crestwood 19:08.5 95:42.1 1:55.3 
3. 76 Waukon 19:35.3 97:56.3 1:27.9 
4. 117 Sumner-Fredericksburg 20:24.5 102:02.2 1:59.6 
5. 121 Turkey Valley 22:01.2 110:05.7 10:21.9 
6. 153 New Hampton 21:55.2 109:35.6 5:26.1 
7. 186 Riceville 22:41.7 113:28.5 1:02.3 
 
Varsity Boys Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Team Time Pace 
1 1 Derek Dietzenbach 12 South Winneshiek 17:30.2 5:39 
2 2 Paul Hageman 11 South Winneshiek 17:35.1 5:40 
3 3 Nathan Martinek 11 Crestwood 18:09.1 5:51 
4 4 Paxten Devilbiss 12 South Winneshiek 18:14.5 5:53 
5 5 Nolan Usher 11 New Hampton 18:28.2 5:57 
6 6 Bryden Juelsgaard 10 Crestwood 18:34.9 5:59 
7 7 Nate Helgerson 11 Waukon 18:38.7 6:01 
8 8 Jordon Snyder 12 Turkey Valley 19:06.1 6:09 
9 9 Carlos Beascochea 12 Crestwood 19:13.8 6:12 
10 10 Austin Tieskoetter 12 South Winneshiek 19:21.6 6:14 
11 11 Zac Gillen 12 Turkey Valley 19:32.0 6:18 
12 12 Logan Houg 10 Waukon 19:32.3 6:18 
13 13 John O'Neill 9 Waukon 19:33.8 6:18 
14 14 Jamison Meyer 9 South Winneshiek 19:34.7 6:19 
15 15 Kason Judisch 9 Sumner-Fredericksburg 19:36.0 6:19 
16 16 Garret Ollendieck 10 Crestwood 19:39.9 6:20 
17 17 Jacob Michels 11 South Winneshiek 19:44.5 6:22 
18 18 Alex Rich 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 19:50.6 6:24 
19 19 Eric Franzen 12 South Winneshiek 19:58.8 6:26 
20 20 Blake Murphy 11 Crestwood 20:04.4 6:28 
21 21 Andrew Miller 12 Waukon 20:04.9 6:28 
22 22 Ryan Steffen 12 Crestwood 20:05.8 6:29 
23 23 Andrew Mellick 11 Waukon 20:06.6 6:29 
24 24 Shane Duffy 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 20:08.8 6:30 
25 25 Boston Ferrie 11 Crestwood 20:23.1 6:34 
26  Tanner Tollefsrud 12 South Winneshiek 20:25.4 6:35 
27  Colter Bye 11 Crestwood 20:28.7 6:36 
28  Lucas McGee 10 Crestwood 20:32.0 6:37 
29 26 Zach Davison 10 Waukon 20:34.7 6:38 
30  Toby Conway 9 South Winneshiek 20:39.2 6:39 
31  Kyle Quam 11 Crestwood 20:42.6 6:40 
32 27 Lucas Scheidel 10 Turkey Valley 20:46.4 6:42 
33 28 Ryan Lubahn 9 Waukon 20:48.4 6:42 
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34 29 Ian Schwake 11 Sumner-Fredericksburg 20:51.2 6:43 
35  Kaden Anderlik 11 Crestwood 20:52.0 6:43 
36  Jon Millage 11 Crestwood 21:01.0 6:46 
37  Ethan Monroe 10 South Winneshiek 21:03.6 6:47 
38 30 Isaac Franzen 10 Turkey Valley 21:13.2 6:50 
39  Matthew Slifka 10 Crestwood 21:14.4 6:51 
40  Justin Nibaur 9 Crestwood 21:16.4 6:51 
41  Jacob Andera 11 Crestwood 21:23.4 6:54 
42 31 Jared Miller 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 21:35.6 6:57 
43  Caleb Shea 10 Crestwood 21:38.9 6:59 
44 32 Hunter Carey 12 New Hampton 21:51.5 7:03 
45 33 Jessie Grayson 12 New Hampton 21:57.4 7:05 
46  David Meinecke 10 Crestwood 22:03.3 7:06 
47 34 Sully Fair 10 Riceville 22:07.3 7:08 
48  Denzel Decker 9 Waukon 22:10.7 7:09 
49  Tristan Wetherington 10 Crestwood 22:14.2 7:10 
50  Cale Jackson 11 Crestwood 22:15.7 7:10 
51 35 Chance Throndson 12 Riceville 22:15.9 7:10 
52 36 Nathan Reynolds 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 22:38.3 7:18 
53 37 Eastin Halstead 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 22:40.4 7:18 
54  Mason Theis 10 Crestwood 22:45.8 7:20 
55 38 Kevin Jordan 10 Riceville 22:46.8 7:20 
56  Cade Wenthold 11 Crestwood 22:47.1 7:20 
57  Rasmus Bjorn 11 Sumner-Fredericksburg 22:49.4 7:21 
58  Carson Brincks 10 South Winneshiek 22:50.4 7:22 
59  Josh Lensing 12 South Winneshiek 22:51.8 7:22 
60  Gabe Sadler 10 South Winneshiek 22:52.7 7:22 
61  Brennan Bednarski 11 Waukon 22:55.7 7:23 
62  Michael Headington 11 Waukon 22:56.6 7:24 
63  Michael Smith 10 Waukon 23:03.7 7:26 
64 39 Ryan Larsen 11 Riceville 23:08.9 7:28 
65 40 Adrian Kaski 12 Riceville 23:09.6 7:28 
66  Kristian Szajna 12 Crestwood 23:12.9 7:29 
67 41 Jared Aegeter 12 New Hampton 23:24.2 7:32 
68  Brady Beyer 10 Waukon 23:27.9 7:34 
69 42 Brennen Nullan 12 New Hampton 23:54.3 7:42 
70  Ryan Darrah 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 23:56.8 7:43 
71  Eric Trautsch 11 Crestwood 24:00.3 7:44 
72  Dawson Huinker 12 South Winneshiek 24:15.5 7:49 
73  Daniel Lares 10 Crestwood 24:15.9 7:49 
74  Kael Glenn 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 25:17.2 8:09 
75 43 Jerod Westemeier 12 New Hampton 25:17.5 8:09 
76  Robbie Drew 11 Waukon 25:59.7 8:23 
77  Theo Daniels 9 Sumner-Fredericksburg 26:24.6 8:30 
78 44 Ashton McShane 9 New Hampton 26:33.1 8:33 
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79  Daniel Gruman 9 Waukon 26:37.8 8:35 
80  Markus Johns 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 27:50.3 8:58 
81  Cody Anderson 9 Sumner-Fredericksburg 27:51.6 8:59 
82  Reese Reisinger 9 Waukon 28:26.0 9:10 
83 45 James Schmitt 11 Turkey Valley 29:28.0 9:30 
84  Sean Dillon 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 30:49.7 9:56 
85  Lucas Feltz 12 South Winneshiek 31:17.1 10:05 
86  Wyatt Osborn 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 31:35.3 10:11 
87  Brandon Frana 9 South Winneshiek 34:22.4 11:04 
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Junior Varsity Girls Team Results 
Place Points Team  Average Total Spread 
1. 17 Crestwood 24:29.0 122:24.7 2:00.3 
2. 46 Waukon 25:47.9 128:59.3 1:27.1 
3. 77 South Winneshiek 27:04.4 135:21.9 2:11.2 
4. 101 New Hampton 28:20.2 141:40.9 3:08.9 
5. 126 Sumner-Fredericksburg 30:50.3 154:11.3 6:08.4 
 
Junior Varsity Girls Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Team Time Pace 
1 1 Annie Mast 11 Crestwood 23:22.4 7:32 
2 2 Libby Labosky 10 Crestwood 24:20.4 7:51 
3 3 Sami Bigalk 12 Crestwood 24:21.7 7:51 
4 4 Katie Saner 11 Crestwood 24:57.5 8:02 
5 5 Skylar Garrett 9 Waukon 24:59.9 8:03 
6 6 Ella Hermeier 9 Waukon 25:19.3 8:10 
7 7 Mattie Slavin 10 Crestwood 25:22.7 8:11 
8 8 Helen Neuzil 11 South Winneshiek 25:31.1 8:13 
9 9 Destiny Hodges 11 Crestwood 25:37.5 8:15 
10 10 Lilly Kossman 9 Waukon 25:59.4 8:22 
11 11 Madison Brace 10 Crestwood 26:07.0 8:25 
12 12 Sydney Ross 11 Waukon 26:13.7 8:27 
13  Katlin Born 10 Crestwood 26:16.8 8:28 
14 13 Emily Brown 12 Waukon 26:27.0 8:31 
15  Taylor Shelton 11 Crestwood 26:33.3 8:33 
16 14 Julie Liddle 9 New Hampton 26:57.2 8:41 
17 15 Kenzi Jones 12 South Winneshiek 27:08.8 8:45 
18 16 Branigan Dahl 11 New Hampton 27:23.8 8:50 
19 17 Emma Houdek 9 South Winneshiek 27:27.5 8:51 
20  Emily Reinhart 11 Crestwood 27:29.4 8:51 
21 18 Mary Conway 11 South Winneshiek 27:32.2 8:52 
22 19 Dahlyn Ott 11 South Winneshiek 27:42.3 8:56 
23 20 Taylor Philo 11 New Hampton 27:45.7 8:57 
24  Kelsey Stortz 10 Crestwood 27:49.8 8:58 
25  Krista Riley 10 Crestwood 28:39.2 9:14 
26 21 Abby Fox 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 28:40.1 9:14 
27 22 Morgan Pleggenkuhle 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 29:07.7 9:23 
28 23 Maria Verona 11 South Winneshiek 29:24.3 9:28 
29 24 Aaliyah Boss 11 New Hampton 29:28.1 9:30 
30 25 Madison Pleggenkuhle 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 29:28.6 9:30 
31 26 Vanessa Hageman 11 South Winneshiek 29:54.1 9:38 
32  Allanda Kriener 11 South Winneshiek 30:03.9 9:41 
33 27 Nadine Lenehan 11 New Hampton 30:06.1 9:42 
34  Alexa Jacobson 12 South Winneshiek 30:26.0 9:48 
35  Ashley Ferrie 9 Crestwood 30:26.3 9:48 
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36  Abbie Bergan 11 Crestwood 31:15.7 10:04 
37 28 Claire Reisner 9 Sumner-Fredericksburg 32:06.4 10:21 
38 29 Alexis Rings 11 New Hampton 32:27.5 10:27 
39  Zeanna Phillips 11 South Winneshiek 33:34.0 10:49 
40 30 Isabelle Daniels 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 34:48.5 11:13 
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Junior Varsity Boys Team Results 
Place Points Team  Average Total Spread 
1. 23 Crestwood 20:43.3 103:36.3 0:32.3 
2. 40 South Winneshiek 21:34.1 107:50.4 2:26.4 
3. 81 Waukon 22:55.0 114:34.6 1:17.2 
4. 104 Sumner-Fredericksburg 25:15.7 126:18.3 5:00.9 
 
Junior Varsity Boys Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Team Time Pace 
1 1 Tanner Tollefsrud 12 South Winneshiek 20:25.4 6:35 
2 2 Colter Bye 11 Crestwood 20:28.7 6:36 
3 3 Lucas McGee 10 Crestwood 20:32.0 6:37 
4 4 Toby Conway 9 South Winneshiek 20:39.2 6:39 
5 5 Kyle Quam 11 Crestwood 20:42.6 6:40 
6 6 Kaden Anderlik 11 Crestwood 20:52.0 6:43 
7 7 Jon Millage 11 Crestwood 21:01.0 6:46 
8 8 Ethan Monroe 10 South Winneshiek 21:03.6 6:47 
9 9 Matthew Slifka 10 Crestwood 21:14.4 6:51 
10 10 Justin Nibaur 9 Crestwood 21:16.4 6:51 
11  Jacob Andera 11 Crestwood 21:23.4 6:54 
12  Caleb Shea 10 Crestwood 21:38.9 6:59 
13  David Meinecke 10 Crestwood 22:03.3 7:06 
14 11 Denzel Decker 9 Waukon 22:10.7 7:09 
15  Tristan Wetherington 10 Crestwood 22:14.2 7:10 
16  Cale Jackson 11 Crestwood 22:15.7 7:10 
17  Mason Theis 10 Crestwood 22:45.8 7:20 
18  Cade Wenthold 11 Crestwood 22:47.1 7:20 
19 12 Rasmus Bjorn 11 Sumner-Fredericksburg 22:49.4 7:21 
20 13 Carson Brincks 10 South Winneshiek 22:50.4 7:22 
21 14 Josh Lensing 12 South Winneshiek 22:51.8 7:22 
22 15 Gabe Sadler 10 South Winneshiek 22:52.7 7:22 
23 16 Brennan Bednarski 11 Waukon 22:55.7 7:23 
24 17 Michael Headington 11 Waukon 22:56.6 7:24 
25 18 Michael Smith 10 Waukon 23:03.7 7:26 
26  Kristian Szajna 12 Crestwood 23:12.9 7:29 
27 19 Brady Beyer 10 Waukon 23:27.9 7:34 
28 20 Ryan Darrah 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 23:56.8 7:43 
29  Eric Trautsch 11 Crestwood 24:00.3 7:44 
30 21 Dawson Huinker 12 South Winneshiek 24:15.5 7:49 
31  Daniel Lares 10 Crestwood 24:15.9 7:49 
32 22 Kael Glenn 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 25:17.2 8:09 
33 23 Robbie Drew 11 Waukon 25:59.7 8:23 
34 24 Theo Daniels 9 Sumner-Fredericksburg 26:24.6 8:30 
35 25 Daniel Gruman 9 Waukon 26:37.8 8:35 
36 26 Markus Johns 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 27:50.3 8:58 
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37 27 Cody Anderson 9 Sumner-Fredericksburg 27:51.6 8:59 
38  Reese Reisinger 9 Waukon 28:26.0 9:10 
39 28 Sean Dillon 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 30:49.7 9:56 
40  Lucas Feltz 12 South Winneshiek 31:17.1 10:05 
41  Wyatt Osborn 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg 31:35.3 10:11 
42  Brandon Frana 9 South Winneshiek 34:22.4 11:04 
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Middle School Girls Team Results 
Place Points Team  Average Total Spread 
1. 24 Decorah 14:17.5 71:27.2 0:37.1 
2. 72 Waukon 15:12.6 76:02.8 1:17.4 
3. 77 Crestwood 15:14.7 76:13.5 1:39.8 
4. 87 South Winneshiek 15:38.3 78:11.3 2:34.9 
5. 137 Turkey Valley 18:06.2 90:31.0 7:24.2 
6. 158 Riceville 18:47.1 93:55.4 6:52.2 
Incomplete Teams: New Hampton  
 
Middle School Girls Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Team Time Pace 
1 1 Jalyssa Blazek 8 Turkey Valley 13:59.9 7:00 
2 2 Brielle Buresh 8 Decorah 14:04.3 7:03 
3 3 Madison Tollefson 7 Decorah 14:04.6 7:03 
4 4 Paige Werner 7 Decorah 14:05.6 7:03 
5 5 Meghan Hageman 7 South Winneshiek 14:24.6 7:13 
6 6 Annalise Skrade 7 Decorah 14:31.3 7:16 
7 7 Billie Wagner 7 South Winneshiek 14:35.2 7:18 
8 8 Marin Marti 8 Waukon 14:36.6 7:19 
9 9 Rebecca Anderson 7 Decorah 14:41.4 7:21 
10 10 Olivia Ollendick 7 Crestwood 14:43.7 7:22 
11 11 Madelyn Helgerson 8 Waukon 14:44.9 7:23 
12 12 Kendall Slavin 8 Crestwood 14:46.5 7:24 
13 13 Tara Koshatka 7 Crestwood 14:59.2 7:30 
14 14 Paige Hansmeier 7 Waukon 15:01.2 7:31 
15 15 Rorie Wiedow 7 Decorah 15:02.0 7:31 
16 16 Ramsey Zilka 7 Decorah 15:10.5 7:36 
17  Grace Neal 7 Decorah 15:17.9 7:39 
18 17 Dylan Rahlf 8 Crestwood 15:20.6 7:41 
19  Julia Phillips 7 Decorah 15:29.9 7:45 
20  Ruby Sullivan 8 Decorah 15:30.9 7:46 
21 18 O'Malley Fair 8 Riceville 15:37.6 7:49 
22  Mairi Sessions 7 Decorah 15:45.7 7:53 
23 19 Katerina Kovarik 7 Waukon 15:46.1 7:54 
24  Rachel Mikkelson 7 Decorah 15:46.5 7:54 
25  Grace Bachelder 8 Decorah 15:49.4 7:55 
26 20 Hannah Teslow 8 Waukon 15:54.0 7:57 
27 21 Meridian Snitker 8 Waukon 15:54.7 7:58 
28 22 Hailey Bechtel 8 Waukon 16:00.3 8:01 
29  Bailey Cox 7 New Hampton 16:04.5 8:03 
30 23 Ella Willie 7 South Winneshiek 16:05.3 8:03 
31 24 Anna Dietzenbach 7 South Winneshiek 16:06.7 8:04 
32  Amy Jensen 7 Decorah 16:09.8 8:05 
33  Emily Carolan 8 Decorah 16:12.1 8:07 
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34  Ada Lovelace 7 Decorah 16:15.0 8:08 
35  Carlee Rochford 7 New Hampton 16:15.7 8:08 
36  Lexie Stammeyer 8 Decorah 16:17.1 8:09 
37 25 Hannah Crouch 7 Crestwood 16:23.5 8:12 
38  Sophia Christman 7 Decorah 16:24.9 8:13 
39  Brynn Bowden 8 Waukon 16:26.0 8:13 
40  Hailey Bower 7 Decorah 16:27.3 8:14 
41  Megan Roe 7 Decorah 16:40.6 8:21 
42 26 Allison Ferrie 7 Crestwood 16:48.7 8:25 
43 27 Anna Gibbs 7 Crestwood 16:51.8 8:26 
44  Kailyn O'Gara 7 Decorah 16:57.6 8:29 
45 28 Aubrey Hoffert 7 South Winneshiek 16:59.5 8:30 
46  Sophia Gallentine 7 Decorah 17:00.3 8:31 
47 29 Emily Kray 7 South Winneshiek 17:07.5 8:34 
48 30 Quinn Kruckman 7 South Winneshiek 17:14.3 8:38 
49  Rylee Kapler 7 Crestwood 17:21.0 8:41 
50 31 Olivia Snyder 7 Turkey Valley 17:30.7 8:46 
51 32 Brianna Busta 7 Turkey Valley 17:33.2 8:47 
52  Yareli Verona 7 South Winneshiek 17:40.3 8:51 
53  Sierra Hansmeier 7 Crestwood 17:42.6 8:52 
54  Ming Kester 7 Decorah 18:26.9 9:14 
55 33 Mary Fox 8 Riceville 18:28.4 9:15 
56 34 Madison Mauer 7 Riceville 18:38.8 9:20 
57 35 Joy Beran 7 Riceville 18:40.8 9:21 
58  Sylvia Sandhorst 7 Decorah 18:41.5 9:21 
59  Alex Kane 7 Decorah 18:41.8 9:21 
60  Karen Henriquez 8 Decorah 18:42.2 9:22 
61  Quinna Ollendieck 7 Crestwood 18:42.6 9:22 
62  Kelsey Burke 7 Crestwood 18:50.0 9:25 
63  Abby Rogers 8 Waukon 19:15.2 9:38 
64 36 Gabby Scheidel 7 Turkey Valley 20:03.1 10:02 
65 37 Alison Leibold 7 Turkey Valley 21:24.1 10:43 
66 38 Ashley Koenigs 7 Riceville 22:29.8 11:15 
67 39 Morgan Fair 7 Riceville 22:39.9 11:20 
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Middle School Boys Team Results 
Place Points Team  Average Total Spread 
1. 27 Decorah 12:57.8 64:48.6 0:46.8 
2. 55 Crestwood 13:24.1 67:00.2 1:12.7 
3. 82 New Hampton 14:00.7 70:03.2 1:45.5 
4. 86 South Winneshiek 14:14.0 71:09.9 2:24.9 
5. 126 Waukon 15:29.0 77:24.7 3:37.8 
Incomplete Teams: Turkey Valley, Riceville  
 
Middle School Boys Individual Results 
Place Points Athlete Grade Team Time Pace 
1 1 Bradyn Hook 8 Decorah 12:26.1 6:14 
2 2 Chance Adam 8 South Winneshiek 12:49.2 6:25 
3 3 Ethan Govern 8 Crestwood 12:51.7 6:26 
4 4 Larsson Shockey 8 Decorah 12:53.2 6:27 
5 5 Dylan Usher 8 New Hampton 12:58.1 6:30 
6 6 Dalton Hemesath 8 Decorah 13:06.7 6:34 
7 7 Drew White 8 Decorah 13:09.7 6:35 
8 8 Nathan O'Neill 7 Waukon 13:10.1 6:36 
9 9 August Witt 8 Decorah 13:12.9 6:37 
10 10 Caleb Kammerer 8 Crestwood 13:13.5 6:37 
11 11 Carter Fousek 8 Crestwood 13:15.0 6:38 
12 12 Izaak Eichinger 8 Decorah 13:15.7 6:38 
13 13 Arlo Hayes 8 Decorah 13:29.1 6:45 
14  Hogan Smith 8 Decorah 13:32.7 6:47 
15 14 Ethan Mast 8 Crestwood 13:35.6 6:48 
16 15 Hayden Hauser 7 New Hampton 13:37.1 6:49 
17  Jake Magner 7 Decorah 13:42.1 6:52 
18 16 Isaiah Kruckman 8 South Winneshiek 13:47.6 6:54 
19  Drew Berns 8 Decorah 13:55.3 6:58 
20 17 Garrett Wenthold 8 Crestwood 14:04.4 7:03 
21 18 Preston Trower 8 New Hampton 14:15.5 7:08 
22 19 Sam Conway 8 South Winneshiek 14:20.7 7:11 
23 20 Jeremy Andera 8 Crestwood 14:22.6 7:12 
24  Daniel Skrade 7 Decorah 14:23.2 7:12 
25 21 Jacob Hidding 8 New Hampton 14:28.9 7:15 
26 22 Travis Brace 8 Crestwood 14:36.0 7:18 
27  Nick Rowley 8 Decorah 14:42.3 7:22 
28 23 Aiden Brincks 7 New Hampton 14:43.6 7:22 
29  Chase Thomas 7 Crestwood 14:54.3 7:28 
30  Edgar Aguilar 8 Decorah 14:57.0 7:29 
31 24 Phillip French 8 South Winneshiek 14:58.3 7:30 
32  Dane Cole 8 Decorah 14:58.8 7:30 
33  Justin Berlage 7 Decorah 15:07.9 7:34 
34  Karter Einck 8 Decorah 15:09.4 7:35 

mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com


Crestwood Invitational 
Crestwood High School 
Cresco, IA 
September 30, 2017 
 

Results by Wayzata Results, Inc. Wayzata.com. Iowa Association of Track Coaches, IowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 14 of 14 

35  Domanick Henry 7 Crestwood 15:13.5 7:37 
36 25 Ethan Maldonado 8 South Winneshiek 15:14.1 7:38 
37  Casey Roney 7 Decorah 15:14.6 7:38 
38  Nick Dietzenbach 8 Crestwood 15:16.9 7:39 
39  Noah Spilde-Maki 7 Decorah 15:18.4 7:40 
40  August Cowie 7 Decorah 15:22.1 7:42 
41  Evan Rowley 7 Decorah 15:22.7 7:42 
42  Sam Jermier 8 Decorah 15:23.6 7:42 
43 26 Connor Frana 8 South Winneshiek 15:35.3 7:48 
44 27 Kyle Hageman 7 South Winneshiek 15:36.4 7:49 
45  Max Wilson 7 Decorah 15:42.8 7:52 
46  Brody Anfinson 8 Decorah 15:43.8 7:52 
47 28 Josh Keenan 7 Waukon 15:45.1 7:53 
48 29 Tanner Marting 7 Waukon 15:50.3 7:56 
49 30 Lucas Walby 8 Waukon 15:51.3 7:56 
50  Brock Taylor 7 Decorah 15:54.9 7:58 
51  Cole Schmauss 8 Crestwood 15:58.4 8:00 
52  Jonathon Egan 7 Decorah 15:59.0 8:00 
53  Dale Schwamman 8 Turkey Valley 15:59.6 8:00 
54  Luke Stortz 7 Crestwood 16:03.3 8:02 
55  Nate Dietzenbach 7 Crestwood 16:09.9 8:05 
56  Lange Betts 7 Decorah 16:11.0 8:06 
57  Theo Klaes 8 Riceville 16:21.9 8:11 
58  Cole Sabanash 7 Decorah 16:25.9 8:13 
59  Tim Slade 8 Crestwood 16:33.8 8:17 
60 31 Nate Keenan 7 Waukon 16:47.9 8:24 
61 32 Alex Philo 7 New Hampton 16:56.6 8:29 
62  Colton Hruska 7 Crestwood 17:23.4 8:42 
63 33 Ethan Wilson 7 New Hampton 17:27.1 8:44 
64  Dawson Wenthold 7 South Winneshiek 17:42.8 8:52 
65  Hunter Wagner 7 South Winneshiek 17:43.6 8:52 
66 34 Jacob Smith 7 Waukon 17:46.3 8:54 
67  Bennett Schutte 8 Decorah 17:49.1 8:55 
68  Max Shroyer 7 Crestwood 17:54.2 8:58 
69  Jake Frahm 7 New Hampton 18:07.4 9:04 
70  Easton Luzum 7 Decorah 18:42.8 9:22 
71  Trenten Swenson 7 Riceville 19:27.1 9:44 
72  Taylor Byrnes 7 Turkey Valley 26:46.8 13:24 
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